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Fabric: Aida 18, White
400w X 300h Stitches
56.44w X 42.33h cm

Size: 18 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

FrREEESVESESEIFEENN U ENFEEEEP R EENEN-1BRR R X S N E B ND & N E W) 5K

H 0O DD EEEN BN EEEC M AaarEeEEn N MaEEe OO EEraeen 'an
el

FRERPRERRRRERENDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNNNNNNDNNNNNNNNNDNNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDN

160
161
162
300
301
310
317
318
356
413
414
434
436
517
519
727
738
739
742
746
779
783
799
814
827
842
902
918
919
921
930
932
934
938
3033
3078
3325
3371
3740
3755
3756
3760
3772
3799
3822
3830
3857
3858
3860
3861
3862
3864
747
3756
162
747
519
799

Gray Blue-MD

Gray Blue

Blue-UL VY LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Mahogany-MD

Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Terra Cotta-MD
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Brown-LT

Tan

Wedgewood-DK

Sky Blue

Topaz-VY LT

Tan-VY LT

Tan-UL VY LT
Yellow-DK

Off White

Cocoa-DK

Topaz-MD

Delft Blue-MD
Garnet-DK

Blue-VY LT

Beige Brown-VY LT
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Red Copper-DK

Red Copper

Copper

Antique Blue-DK
Antique Blue-LT
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Topaz-BRT

Baby Blue-LT

Black Brown
Antique Violet-DK
Baby Blue

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Wedgewood-MD
Desert Sand-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Straw-LT

Terra Cotta-MD
Rosewood-DK
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-LT
Peacock Blue-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Blue-UL VY LT
Peacock Blue-VY LT
Sky Blue

Delft Blue-MD
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

H 000N NN
O 7 ® b @ B = H

PR RPRRERRERRRRRRRRRERRER

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

300
434
310
3799
436
921
902
938
779
3857
746
3756
162
3756
318
842
799
3325
318
3325

Mahogany-VY DK
Brown-LT

Black

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Tan

Copper

Antique Mauve-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Cocoa-DK
Rosewood-DK

Off White

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Blue-UL VY LT

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Steel Gray-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Delft Blue-MD

Baby Blue-LT

Steel Gray-LT

Baby Blue-LT



